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Gene 

RANK 
METRIC 
SCORE 

EIF4EBP1 5 
EEF2 5 
GSK3A 5 
GAPDH 5 
AKT1S1 5 
STAT5A 4.643 
PDPK1 3.973 
CASP8 2.212 
SHC1 1.719 
CDKN1A 1.273 
ANXA7 0.852 
SCD 0.757 
SERPINE1 0.659 
GAB2 0.616 
YWHAB 0.169 
YAP1 0.11 
ANXA1 0.079 
MDM2 -0.06  

Gene 

RANK 
METRIC 
SCORE 

CTNNB1 5 
BRAF 5 
PIK3R1 5 
PRKCE 5 
MAPK9 5 
MTOR 5 
MAPK14 5 
MAPK1 4.422 
MAPK3 4.422 
YES1 4.182 
SRC 2.864 
GSK3B 2.095 
RPS6KB1 1.441 
RAF1 1.339 
PIK3CA 0.739 
JUN 0.509 
CDH1 0.508 
MAPK8 0.243 
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Gene 

RANK 
METRIC 
SCORE 

GSK3A 5 
BIRC2 5 
IRS1 5 
PIK3R1 5 
PRKCB 5 
PRKCQ 5 
TSC2 5 
EIF4G1 5 
MAPK9 5 
MTOR 5 
MAPK14 5 
AKT1S1 5 
MAP2K1 4.83 
STAT5A 4.643 
MAPK1 4.422 
MAPK3 4.422 
FYN 4.182 
YES1 4.182 
PDPK1 3.973 
SYK 2.999 
PTEN 2.98 
SRC 2.864 
MAP2K2 2.813 
RPS6KA1 2.606 
RPS6KA2 2.606 
RPS6KA3 2.606 
PRKCD 2.246 
CASP8 2.212 
BAD 2.152 
EIF4E 1.864 
SHC1 1.719 
RICTOR 1.52 
FOXO3 1.383 
RAF1 1.339 
CDKN1A 1.273 
LCK 1.267 
BCL2L1 1.236 
YWHAZ 1.215 
AKT1 1.087 
AKT2 1.087 
AKT3 1.087 
LYN 1.008 
HCK 1.008 
PIK3CA 0.739 
CDKN1B 0.737 
GAB2 0.616 
STAT3 0.539 
JUN 0.509 
CDH1 0.508 
BCL2 0.452 
RELA 0.45 
NRAS 0.339 
MAPK8 0.243 
YWHAB 0.169 
ITGB1 0.092 
MDM2 -0.06 
ADAR -0.578 
CD274 -2.237 
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